PERFECT SOLUTIONS FOR GAS ALA RM  SYSTEMS
MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyGard®2
Sensor Cartridge SC2
with CO2 infrared sensor
for dispensing and refrigeration systems
DESCRIPTION

Sensor Cartridge SC2 with CO2 infrared sensor
for dispensing and refrigeration systems  2019-11 Page 4 | 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC2- I-S1164-X- P- XX
   00 Without cable extension (standard)
   XX* With cable extension: 01, 02, 03, 04, 05 … 15 max. (length in m) Cable
  P Sensor housing plastic Sensor housing
  Gas type Measuring range
 I-S1164-C Carbon dioxide CO2 0–2 Vol %
 I-S1164-B Carbon dioxide CO2 0–5 Vol % Gas type/
measuring range  I-S1164-A Carbon dioxide CO2 0–2000 ppm
* Only on request
EXAMPLE
CO2 Sensor Cartridge, plastic housing without cable extension, measuring range 5 Vol %
Order number: SC2-I-S1164-B-P-00